Concretefitting system 22

islo polozky
52101612
52101616
52102022
52102024
52102426
52103222
52103226
52103232

LI

Zavit
Male
Male
Male
Male
Samec
Samec
Samec

Samec

Material
Typ koncovky, prmyslovy
Objimka na kompletaci

ID hadice (mm)
19
25
35
38
42
35
42
50

Ocel
System 22
Ano

véha (kg)
0.48
4.04
0.95
0.25
0.19
0.22
0.74
1.05
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